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Position

Director, General Services
Assistant Director, General Services
Fleet And Facilities Manager
Information Systems Administrator

Geographic Information Systems
Specialist

Management Assistant

Geographic Information Systems
Specialist

Information Systems Administrator
Senior Equipment Mechanic
Information Systems Administrator
Equipment Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Assistant

Facilities Maintenance Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$196,156
$155,333
$113,512
$104,550
$103,881

$100,312
$99,723

$99,660
$93,147
$85,768
$84,098
$74,155
$39,530



