	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, General Services		Camarillo	General Services	\$196,156
2.	Assistant Director, General Services		Camarillo	General Services	\$155,333
3.	Fleet And Facilities Manager		Camarillo	General Services	\$113,512
4.	Information Systems Administrator		Camarillo	General Services	\$104,550
5.	Geographic Information Systems Specialist		Camarillo	General Services	\$103,881
6.	Management Assistant		Camarillo	General Services	\$100,312
7.	Geographic Information Systems Specialist		Camarillo	General Services	\$99,723
8.	Information Systems Administrator		Camarillo	General Services	\$99,660
9.	Senior Equipment Mechanic		Camarillo	General Services	\$93,147
10.	Information Systems Administrator		Camarillo	General Services	\$85,768
11.	Equipment Mechanic		Camarillo	General Services	\$84,098
12.	Facilities Maintenance Assistant		Camarillo	General Services	\$74,155
13.	Facilities Maintenance Assistant		Camarillo	General Services	\$39,530